CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_Elect Katherine Doll Kanne

Office sought or ballot question Council Member District_City of Vadnais Heights
Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation
Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From08/09/2022  to 10/31/2022
X __ Pre-general Final report (closes committee account —

see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)

CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH $ 2,158

+

IN-KIND $_0

TOTAL RECEIVED ¢ 2,158

EXPENDITURES
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if
necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

See Attached Sheet

TOTAL | See attached sheet

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES
Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

N/A
TOTAL N/A
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $ 351.81
| certify that this is a full and true statement _/s/ Katherine Doll Kanne 10/31/2022
Signature Date
Printed Name Katherine Doll Kanne Email dollkanne@gmail.com

AddressPO Box 270814, Vadnais Heights, MN 55127 Phone 320-905-3606




Expenditures
Dates
8/9/2022
8/20/2022
8/20/2022
9/7/2022
9/8/2022
9/13/2022
9/17/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/24/2022
10/31/2022
Various

Purpose/Description

Candidate filing fee

Six (6) 24"x18" campaign signs

Foam board and spray adhesive

PO Box rental

Website

"The Key 3" campaign postcards, 2000 quantity

Katherine 4" x 6" Flyer, 1000 quantity

DFL VAN access

Postage for 1400 gty "The Key 3" 4x6 campaign postcards
"Katherine Doll Kanne" Lawn Signs, 50 gty

"The Key 3" Lawn Signs, 50 qty

"The Key 3" 6x9 postcards

"The Key 3" Vote Local 4x6 flyers

Katherine 4x6 flyers, 750 quantity

Postage for 2000 gty "The Key 3" 6x9 campaign postcards
Donated funds processing fees

Vendor

City of Vadnais Heights

Office Max, Roseville, MN

Blick Art, Roseville, MN

USPS Vadnais Heights Office, MN
SquareSpace (www.squarespace.com)
Vistaprint (www.vistaprint.com)
Vistaprint (www.vistaprint.com)
Minnesota DFL

Do-Good.biz Inc

Impact Printing, St. Paul, MN
JustYardSigns.com

Vistaprint (www.vistaprint.com)
Vistaprint (www.vistaprint.com)
Vistaprint (www.vistaprint.com)
Do-Good.biz Inc

DonorBox.com, Stripe, PayPal or ActBlue

August 9th - October 31st, 2022 Total:

Amount

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$

5.00
115.90
23.58
67.00
69.00
63.52
106.76
100.00
178.17
498.92
121.67
99.80
23.97
71.90
223.89
37.11

1,806.19

Other Details

N/A

N/A

For use with campaign signs

3-month (Sep-Nov) rental

3-month (Sep-Nov) website domain registration, hosting and access to website design software
Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=5$190.56/3)
Katherine Doll Kanne two-sided flyers

Access to VAN for Vadnais Heights

Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=$534.51/3)
Fifty (50) lawn signs and 50 stands for Katherine Doll Kanne

Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=$365/3)
Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=5299.41/3)
Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=571.90/3)
Katherine Doll Kanne two-sided flyers

Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=$671.67/3)
Processing fees from 8/9/2022 to 10/31/2022 (fee of ~5% of donated funds)



Contributions/Donations

Dates

Donor Name
8/9/2022 Katherine Doll Kanne (self-fund campaign)
9/13/2022 Katherine Doll Kanne (self-fund campaign)
9/19/2022 Donor #1
9/20/2022 Katherine Doll Kanne (loan to campaign)
9/21/2022 Donor #2
9/21/2022 Donor #3
9/22/2022 Donor #4
9/22/2022 Donor #5
9/22/2022 Donor #6
9/22/2022 Donor #7
9/22/2022 Donor #8
9/23/2022 Donor #9
9/27/2022 Donor #10
9/28/2022 Donor #11
9/29/2022 Donor #12
10/1/2022 Donor #13
10/1/2022 Donor #14
10/4/2022 Donor #15
10/19/2022 Donor #6

Address

PO Box 270817, Vadnais Heights, MN
PO Box 270817, Vadnais Heights, MN
N/A

PO Box 270817, Vadnais Heights, MN
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Gross Tota Donation Type

Occuption/Employer

$350.00
$ 443.00
$ 50.00
$ 450.00
$ 25.00
$ 50.00
$ 50.00
$ 100.00
$ 50.00
$ 25.00
$ 20.00
$ 100.00
$100.00
$ 50.00
$100.00
$ 100.00
$ 25.00
$ 20.00
$ 50.00

Cash
Cash
N/A
Bank transfer
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Principal Regulatory Affairs Specialist, Abbott
Principal Regulatory Affairs Specialist, Abbott
N/A
Principal Regulatory Affairs Specialist, Abbott
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

NOTE: No single source donor exceeded $100.00 in donations in 2022 calendar year, with exception of Katherine Doll Kanne self-funding campaign.
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