CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of ca	andidate, committe	e, or corporation						
Office sought or ballot question District								
Type of Or	ganization:	_ Candidate Committee	Political (Actio	n) Committee/Co	rporation			
Type of rep				Reporting period From				
the instruct	ions page. Use a sepa	ns received during the period arate sheet to itemize all cor	NTRIBUTIONS I of time covered by this report. Intributions from a single source or or occupation if self-employe	that exceed \$100 c	luring the calendar			
IN-KIND	\$							
TOTAL RECE								
			PENDITURES					
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.								
Date		Pu	rpose		Amount			
				TOTAL				
				101712				
separate rep			PROJECT EXPENDITURES ject for which contribution(s) or expary.	penditure(s) total mor	re than \$200. Submit a			
Date	Purpose	Na	me & Address of Recipient		Expenditure or Contribution Amt			
				TOTAL				
				TOTAL				
		NCE: \$						
		Signatu			Date			
Printed Name			Email					
Address			Phone					

Expenditures

<u>Dates</u>	Purpose/Description	<u>Vendor</u>	Amount	<u>t</u>	Other Details
8/9/2022	2 Candidate filing fee	City of Vadnais Heights	\$	5.00	N/A
8/20/2022	2 Six (6) 24"x18" campaign signs	Office Max, Roseville, MN	\$	115.90	N/A
8/20/2022	2 Foam board and spray adhesive	Blick Art, Roseville, MN	\$	23.58	For use with campaign signs
9/7/2022	2 PO Box rental	USPS Vadnais Heights Office, MN	\$	67.00	3-month (Sep-Nov) rental
9/8/2022	2 Website	SquareSpace (www.squarespace.com)	\$	69.00	3-month (Sep-Nov) website domain registration, hosting and access to website design software
9/13/2022	2 "The Key 3" campaign postcards, 2000 quantity	Vistaprint (www.vistaprint.com)	\$	63.52	Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=\$190.56/3)
9/17/2022	2 Katherine 4" x 6" Flyer, 1000 quantity	Vistaprint (www.vistaprint.com)	\$	106.76	Katherine Doll Kanne two-sided flyers
9/20/2022	2 DFL VAN access	Minnesota DFL	\$	100.00	Access to VAN for Vadnais Heights
9/20/2022	2 Postage for 1400 qty "The Key 3" 4x6 campaign postcards	Do-Good.biz Inc	\$	178.17	Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=\$534.51/3)
9/20/2022	2 "Katherine Doll Kanne" Lawn Signs, 50 qty	Impact Printing, St. Paul, MN	\$	498.92	Fifty (50) lawn signs and 50 stands for Katherine Doll Kanne
10/24/2022	2 "The Key 3" Lawn Signs, 50 qty	JustYardSigns.com	\$	121.67	Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=\$365/3)
10/24/2022	2 "The Key 3" 6x9 postcards	Vistaprint (www.vistaprint.com)	\$	99.80	Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=\$299.41/3)
10/24/2022	2 "The Key 3" Vote Local 4x6 flyers	Vistaprint (www.vistaprint.com)	\$	23.97	Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=\$71.90/3)
10/24/2022	2 Katherine 4x6 flyers, 750 quantity	Vistaprint (www.vistaprint.com)	\$	71.90	Katherine Doll Kanne two-sided flyers
10/31/2022	2 Postage for 2000 qty "The Key 3" 6x9 campaign postcards	Do-Good.biz Inc	\$	223.89	Three-way split expense with two other benefiting candidates' campaigns (=\$671.67/3)
Variou	s Donated funds processing fees	DonorBox.com, Stripe, PayPal or ActBlue	\$	37.11	Processing fees from 8/9/2022 to 10/31/2022 (fee of ~5% of donated funds)

August 9th - October 31st, 2022 Total: \$ 1,806.19

Contributions/Donations

<u>Dates</u>	<u>Donor Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Gross Tota Donation Type	Occuption/Employer
	8/9/2022 Katherine Doll Kanne (self-fund campaign)	PO Box 270817, Vadnais Heights, MN	\$ 350.00 Cash	Principal Regulatory Affairs Specialist, Abbott
	9/13/2022 Katherine Doll Kanne (self-fund campaign)	PO Box 270817, Vadnais Heights, MN	\$ 443.00 Cash	Principal Regulatory Affairs Specialist, Abbott
	9/19/2022 Donor #1	N/A	\$ 50.00 N/A	N/A
	9/20/2022 Katherine Doll Kanne (loan to campaign)	PO Box 270817, Vadnais Heights, MN	\$ 450.00 Bank transfer	Principal Regulatory Affairs Specialist, Abbott
	9/21/2022 Donor #2	N/A	\$ 25.00 N/A	N/A
	9/21/2022 Donor #3	N/A	\$ 50.00 N/A	N/A
	9/22/2022 Donor #4	N/A	\$ 50.00 N/A	N/A
	9/22/2022 Donor #5	N/A	\$ 100.00 N/A	N/A
	9/22/2022 Donor #6	N/A	\$ 50.00 N/A	N/A
	9/22/2022 Donor #7	N/A	\$ 25.00 N/A	N/A
	9/22/2022 Donor #8	N/A	\$ 20.00 N/A	N/A
	9/23/2022 Donor #9	N/A	\$ 100.00 N/A	N/A
	9/27/2022 Donor #10	N/A	\$ 100.00 N/A	N/A
	9/28/2022 Donor #11	N/A	\$ 50.00 N/A	N/A
	9/29/2022 Donor #12	N/A	\$ 100.00 N/A	N/A
	10/1/2022 Donor #13	N/A	\$ 100.00 N/A	N/A
	10/1/2022 Donor #14	N/A	\$ 25.00 N/A	N/A
	10/4/2022 Donor #15	N/A	\$ 20.00 N/A	N/A
	10/19/2022 Donor #6	N/A	\$ 50.00 N/A	N/A

NOTE: No single source donor exceeded \$100.00 in donations in 2022 calendar year, with exception of Katherine Doll Kanne self-funding campaign.